



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

WRIT PETITION NO. 1254 OF 1995

smt. Punjabai Hona Javare & Ors.

...Petitioners

Versus

Babu s/o SamSer Tadvi & Ors.

...Respondents

.....

Mr. S. V. Dixit h/f Mr. V. J. Dixit, Advocate for the petitioners

.....

CORAM : BHARATI H. DANGRE, J.

DATE : JANUARY 6TH, 2022

PER COURT : -

. At the request of Counsel for the petitioner, list the matter

on 13th January, 2022.

[BHARATI H. DANGRE]
JUDGE