



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

55 WRIT PETITION NO. 1254 OF 1995
58 WRIT PETITION NO. 1619 OF 2003
60 WRIT PETITION NO. 3973 OF 2018
62 WRIT PETITION NO. 5102 OF 2022
64 WRIT PETITION NO. 6931 OF 2022
66 WRIT PETITION NO. 11159 OF 2022
68 WRIT PETITION NO. 1744 OF 2023
70 WRIT PETITION NO. 10706 OF 2023
72 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1988 OF 2020
75 CONT. PETITION NO. 823 OF 2019 IN WP/5116/1995
76 CONT. PETITION NO. 954 OF 2023
80 WRIT PETITION NO. 5151 OF 2022
82 WRIT PETITION NO. 7358 OF 2022
84 WRIT PETITION NO. 7813 OF 2022
86 WRIT PETITION NO. 8858 OF 2022
57 WRIT PETITION NO. 2185 OF 1996
59 WRIT PETITION NO. 3303 OF 2019
61 WRIT PETITION NO. 6138 OF 2019
63 WRIT PETITION NO. 6545 OF 2022
65 WRIT PETITION NO. 9298 OF 2022
67 WRIT PETITION NO. 13288 OF 2022
69 WRIT PETITION NO. 4441 OF 2023
71 WRIT PETITION NO. 10819 OF 2023
73 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3202 OF 2021
79 WRIT PETITION NO. 5074 OF 2022
81 WRIT PETITION NO. 7007 OF 2022
83 WRIT PETITION NO. 7482 OF 2022
85 WRIT PETITION NO. 8821 OF 2022
87 WRIT PETITION NO. 9069 OF 2022

...
Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mrs. R. R. Tandale (Choure) and Mrs. M. L. Sangit,
A.G.P. for State
...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 06-02-2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 17.04.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**