



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

193 WRIT PETITION NO. 2711 OF 1993

194 WRIT PETITION NO. 1254 OF 1995

195 WRIT PETITION NO. 2182 OF 1995

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4131 OF 2015
IN WP/2182/1995

197 WRIT PETITION NO. 8148 OF 2006

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 8149 OF 2006

198 WRIT PETITION NO. 5972 OF 2007

199 WRIT PETITION NO. 3303 OF 2019

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 17th APRIL, 2024.

PER COURT :

1. Stand over to 08.07.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till next date.

(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE

mahajansb/