



2026:BHC-AUG:13865

1

3-wp 1254-1995.odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1254 OF 1995

Punjabai Hona Javare And Others

.. Petitioners

Versus

Babu Samser Tadvı And Others

.. Respondents

Mr. L. V. Sangit, Advocate for the Petitioners.

Mr. V. B. Patil, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1-A to 1-I.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 26th SEPTEMBER, 2025.

PER COURT :-

. At the request of the parties, stand over to 09.10.2025 for final disposal.

(KISHORE C. SANT, J.)

P.S.B.