



2026:BHC-AUG:13865

1 WP No.1254.1995

-1-

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 1254 OF 1995

PUNJABAI HONA JAVARE AND OTHERS.
VERSUS
BABU SAMSER TADVI AND OTHERS.

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. L. V. Sangit
Advocate for Respondent No. 1-A to 1-I : Mr. V. B. Patil

CORAM : SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.

Date : 16th February, 2026

ORDER :-

. List this petition on 20.02.2026 as **part-heard**.

(SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.)

Omkar Joshi